ELECTRICAL AND PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
Catalog Number
Input
Voltage
Power
Consumption
Color Temperature
(CCT)

 10 2nd Generation
Page 3 of 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE PACK QTY. EASY CODE UPC
KT-LED25T5HO-48GC-830-D/G2 25 AQE-90 89094901641
KT-LED25T5HO-48GC-835-D/G2 25 DIY-87 89094901642
KT-LED25T5HO-48GC-840-D/G2 25 FVJ-62 89094901643
KT-LED25T5HO-48GC-850-D/G2 25 WTF-90 89094901644
KT-LED25T5HO -48GC-8XX-D/G2
T5 LED LAMP